DETAIL G

SCALE1:2

DETAL A J J
SCALE 1:4 ./

DETAIL E
SCALE1:4

DIWENSONS ARE N NCHES
TOLERANCES

FRactionm £ 172

v | DR | 172172016
revseo | o | 37016

prROvED
T sEC e

BEEI AT
s

S

Jiirslot oo b

5-H1 AIR SYSTEM, 2 TANKS

T72Bes

TICO/TERMINAL SERVICE| 5.

6 CYPRESS RIDGE DR,

RDGELAND, SC 29936
226

1643 7172
TILE:
AIR SYSTEM 2 TANKS
SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
72525-E1
SCALE: 1:24 | WEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF |



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: | AIR SYSTEM-2015, OFF ROAD 2 TANKS | 72525
ITEM PART # | QTY/M DESCRIPTION TASK
71236A REF  |INSTALLATION, AIR SYSTEM
61697 REF |SCHEMATIC, STANDARD SYSTEM, 2 TANKS
90094 REF |BRAKE, TRACTOR, PP1
90095 REF [BRAKE, TRAILER, PP3
40664 REF  |DRAIN VALVE, AUTOMATIC (WITH HEAT)
40777 REF  |DRAIN VALVE, AUTOMATIC (WITHOUT HEAT)
NOTE: |SET AIR GOVERNOR AT 120 PSI
1 42286 1 ASSEMBLY, AIR TANK, TWO TANKS, FRAME QUICK CONNECT
(SEE ASSEMBLY 42286 FOR INDIVIDUAL PARTS)
2 82394 4 BOLT, HEX, 3/8-16 X 1 1/2 LONG
3 85091 8 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
4 85025 4 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 3/8-16
NOT SHOWN 40829 1 FITTING, BULKHEAD, BRASS, 1/4 NPT
NOT SHOWN 40883 1 FITTING, STRAIGHT, 1/4 NPT TO 1/4 TUBE
5 42084 1 DRAIN VALVE, AIR TANK
NOTSHOWN | 920000 1 VALVE, AIR TANK, 1/8NPT, .305-32 THD
NOT SHOWN 40813 1 FITTING, REDUCER, BRASS, 1/4NPT TO 1/8NPT
6 60023 1 GOVERNOR, D2 (WITH GASKET & 3 PLUGS)
NOT SHOWN 80308 2 CAPSCREW, M8 X 1.25 X 70 LONG
NOT SHOWN 85090 2 WASHER, LOCK, 5/16
NOT SHOWN 40857 3 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 1/4 TUBE X 1/8 NPT
7 90026 1 BRAKE PEDAL
8 90057 1 VALVE, BRAKE E-3
NOT SHOWN 82360 3 BOLT, HEX, 5/16-18 x 3/4" LONG
NOT SHOWN 82371 3 BOLT, HEX, 5/16-18 x 1" LONG
NOT SHOWN 85090 3 WASHER, FLAT 5/16
NOT SHOWN 85024 3 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 5/16-18
NOT SHOWN 91236 1 SWITCH, DUAL CIRCUIT, NO/NC, 4 PSI
NOT SHOWN 40848 1 FITTING, TEE STREET, BRASS, 1/2 NPT
NOT SHOWN 40878 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 5/8 TUBE X 1/2 NPT
NOT SHOWN 42265 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 1/2 TUBE X 1/2 NPT
NOT SHOWN 42119 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 45°, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 1/2 NPT
NOT SHOWN 40825 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 1/2 NPT
NOT SHOWN 42173 1 FITTING, ADAPTER, STRAIGHT, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 1/2 NPT
NOT SHOWN 80163 1 FITTING, PLUG, SOCKET HEAD, HEX, 1/2 NPT
NOT SHOWN 40841 3 FITTING, PLUG, SOCKET HEAD, HEX, 3/8 NPT
REV DATE BY SHEET
E 2/18/2016] DFM 10F4

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO RO-SPOTTER

S/N: AIR SYSTEM-2015, OFF ROAD 2 TANKS | 72525
ITEM PART # | QTY/M DESCRIPTION TASK
NOT SHOWN 42090 1 FITTING, REDUCER, BRASS, 1/2 MNPT X 1/4 NPT
NOT SHOWN 40813 1 FITTING, REDUCER BUSHING, BRASS 1/4 NPT-1/8NPT
9 40550 1 VALVE, BRAKE, QUICK RELEASE, QR-1
NOT SHOWN 81546 2 CAPSCREW, 5/16-18NC X 1 1/4" LONG
NOT SHOWN 85090 2 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16
NOT SHOWN 85024 2 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 5/16-18
NOT SHOWN 40864 2 FITTING, ADAPTER, STRAIGHT, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 3/8NPT
NOT SHOWN 42064 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, SWIVEL, 1/2 TUBE X 1/2NPT
10 40572 1 VALVE, BOBTAIL/PROPORTIONING, BP-R1 (WITH BRACKET)
NOT SHOWN 82371 2 BOLT, 5/16 X 1
NOT SHOWN 85090 4 WASHER, 5/16
NOT SHOWN 85035 2 NUT, 5/16
NOT SHOWN 40830 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 45°, BRASS, 1/2 TUBE X 1/2 NPT
NOT SHOWN 42064 2 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, SWIVEL, 3/8 TUBE to 1/2 NPT
NOT SHOWN 42063 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE to 1/4 NPT
NOT SHOWN 42112 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE to 1/8 NPT
NOT SHOWN 80163 1 FITTING, PLUG, ALLEN, BRASS 1/2" NPT
NOT SHOWN 40841 1 FITTING, PLUG, ALLEN, BRASS 3/8" NPT
NOT SHOWN 40840 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE to 1/8 NPT
11 10592 1 VALVE, BRAKE, QUICK RELEASE, QR-1C
NOT SHOWN 81546 2 CAPSCREW, 5/16-18NC X 1 1/4 LONG
NOT SHOWN 85024 2 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 5/16
NOT SHOWN 40864 1 FITTING, ADAPTER, STRAIGHT, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 3/8 NPT
NOT SHOWN 40823 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 3/8 NPT
NOT SHOWN 42063 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 1/4 NPT
NOT SHOWN 40857 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 1/4 TUBE X 1/8 NPT
12 10949 1 MANIFOLD, AIR ASSEMBLY
NOT SHOWN 82201 2 CAPSCEW, HEX HEAD, 5/16-18 X 3 LONG
NOT SHOWN 80232 2 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16
NOT SHOWN 85209 2 LOCKNUT, 5/16-18
NOT SHOWN 40833 2 FITTTING, ADAPTER, STRAIGHT, BRASS, 1/4 TUBE X 3/8 NPT
NOT SHOWN 40887 4 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, SWIVEL, 1/4 TUBE X 3/8 NPT
NOT SHOWN 42064 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, SWIVEL, 1/2 TUBE X 1/2 NPT
NOT SHOWN 40841 2 PLUG, SOCKET HEAD, HEX, 3/8 NPT
NOT SHOWN 80163 1 PLUG, SOCKET HEAD, HEX, 1/2 NPT
REV DATE BY SHEET
E 2/18/2016] DFM 20F4

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: AIR SYSTEM-2015, OFF ROAD 2 TANKS | 72525
ITEM PART # | QTY/M DESCRIPTION TASK
NOT SHOWN 11000 20 ft [TUBING, NYLON AIR BRAKE, YELLOW, 1/4
NOT SHOWN 11020 20 ft [TUBING, NYLON AIR BRAKE, WHITE, 1/4
NOT SHOWN 11021 20 ft [TUBING, NYLON AIR BRAKE, BLUE, 1/4
NOT SHOWN 11003 20 ft [TUBING, NYLON AIR BRAKE, BLACK, 1/4
NOT SHOWN 11007 20 ft [TUBING, NYLON AIR BRAKE, RED, 3/8
NOT SHOWN 11001 20 ft [TUBING, NYLON AIR BRAKE, BLUE, 3/8
NOT SHOWN 11023 20 ft [TUBING, NYLON AIR BRAKE, GREEN, 3/8
NOT SHOWN 11026 20 ft [TUBING, NYLON AIR BRAKE, ORANGE, 3/8
NOT SHOWN 11004 20 ft [TUBING, NYLON AIR BRAKE, BLACK, 3/8
NOT SHOWN 11013 20 ft [TUBING, NYLON AIR BRAKE, YELLOW, 3/8
NOT SHOWN 11005 20 ft |[TUBING, NYLON AIR BRAKE, BLACK, 1/2
NOT SHOWN 11009 20 ft [TUBING, NYLON AIR BRAKE, BLUE, 1/2
NOT SHOWN 11002 20 ft [TUBING, NYLON AIR BRAKE, RED, 1/2
NOT SHOWN 11014 20 ft [TUBING, NYLON AIR BRAKE, YELLOW, 1/2
NOT SHOWN 11025 20 ft [TUBING, NYLON AIR BRAKE, BLACKE, 5/8
NOT SHOWN 11024 20 ft [TUBING, NYLON AIR BRAKE, GREEN, 5/8
NOT SHOWN 40827 4 FITTING, BULK HEAD, BRASS, 3/8 NPT
NOT SHOWN 40829 2 FITTING, BULK HEAD, BRASS, 1/4 NPT
NOT SHOWN 42088 2 FITTING, BULK HEAD, BRASS, 1/2 NPT
NOT SHOWN 40895 1 FITTING, BRANCH TEE, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 1/4 NPT
NOT SHOWN 42121 1 FITTING, BRANCH TEE, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 3/8 NPT
NOT SHOWN 40823 4 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 3/8 NPT
NOT SHOWN 42063 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 1/4 NPT
NOT SHOWN 42265 4 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, SWIVEL, 1/2 TUBE X 1/2 NPT
NOT SHOWN 40878 2 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 5/8 TUBE X 1/2 NPT
13 90069 1 VALVE, TRACTOR PROTECTION
NOT SHOWN 82459 2 BOLT, 5/16-18 X 3 LONG
NOT SHOWN 85090 4 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16
NOT SHOWN 85024 2 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 5/16-18
14 90078 1 SWITCH, PRESSURE, STOP LIGHT, BENDIX SL-5
NOT SHOWN 42234 1 FITTING, STREET TEE, BRASS, 3/8 X3/8 X 1/4
NOT SHOWN 40823 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 3/8NPT
NOT SHOWN 42063 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 1/4NPT
NOT SHOWN 91272 1 SWITCH, PRESSURE, LOW AIR WARNING
NOT SHOWN 91271 1 BUZZER, LOW AIR WARNING, 75-95 Dba
NOT SHOWN 42298 1 FITTING, FEMALE, BRANCH TEE, BRASS, 1/4 TUBE X 1/4 NPT
REV DATE BY SHEET
E 2/18/2016] DFM 30F4

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: I AIR SYSTEM-2015, OFF ROAD 2 TANKS I 72525
ITEM PART# | QTY/M DESCRIPTION TASK
15 50038-1 3 GLADHAND, BLUE, ALUMINUM
16 50039-1 3 GLADHAND, RED, ALUMINUM
17 50303 2 ASSEMBLY, AIR HOSE, TRAILER, 3/8 X 15 FEET
18 10356 1 SPRING
19 40080 1 HOSE CLAMP, TRAILER
20 40799 2 FITTING, CLOSE NIPPLE, BRASS, 1/2 NPT
21 40899 2 FITTING, STREET, ELBOW, 45°, BRASS, 1/2 NPT
noTsHown | 40817 2 FITTING, STREET, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 1/2 NPT
22 40687 2 HOSE ASSEMBLY, FRONT BRAKE CHAMBER
23 62253 1 BRACKET, HOSE GUIDE
24 90295 1 VALVE, AIR REGULATOR
NnoTsHown | 82370 2 BOLT, HEX, 1/4-20 X 1 LONG
noTsHown | 85089 4 WASHER, FLAT, 1/4
noTsHown | 85023 2 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 1/4-20
noTsHown | 40148 1 DRAIN VALVE, MANUAL, 1/4 MPT (WITH 5' LANYARD)
REV DATE BY SHEET
E 2/18/2016| DFM 40F4

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




8

1

‘ 7 6 5 \ 4 3 ° 1
REV. DESCRIPTION ECN | DATE | APPROVED
A TioN RELEASE ozs | vemo
5 | Fevses ar vawes ot | vaws | snom | 358 ORG
[T o [ | TRALER JSRED
PPL
FRONT
BRAKE CHAMBER
3/8 YEL
e
ADJUSTER 3BRED
38 BLUE EM
3/8 BLUE
38 o
HosE E |
E
N R GLAD HAND RED EMERGENCY
o DASH 38 RED :
LOW AIR = BLU-E I
WARNING ©
SWITCH sTop TRACTOR GLAD HAND BLUE SEVICE
1 VEL 58 BLK LIGHT PROTECTION
o] g SWITCH VALVE
g
g S SWITCH E
5 2 318 RED
38BLUE )
5/8 BLK
5 —
5/8 BLK
FRONT S
Praitlln
QUICK ( )
RELEASE D AR QUICK
VALVE HORN ] BOBTAIL RELEASE
N QR-1 104 YEL ﬁﬂ o 104 YEL PROPORTIONING BRAKE
o VALVE
cAB cAB BP-R1 QRIC ~
HORN CUSHION CUSHION
o VALVE RH H
g 1/4 BLUE
2 ﬁ SEAT 14 YEL
El
4 YEL VA YEL @
u] 4 YEL
RELEASE
38 Sth WHEEL
HOSE
To /4 WHT,
W MANIFOLD
1/4 YEL
4 YEL EELS
EXHAUST
R MY 5/3 BLK
ADJUSTER 14 BLK
BRAKER(:O?'{WMEER
U4 YEL
DOOR DRAIN VALVE 558 BLK
CYLINDER VALVE
AR
REGULATOR X NE DATE
3
AR DRAVN Ric_| 12110 %i? =6 W
PRESSURE
1/4 BLK 14 BLK SWITCH GECe)
02GOVERNOR APFRIVED TITLE:
ET TO L
s ™ AIR SCHEMATIC
REAR STANDARD BRAKE SYSTEM
- WTERA SIZE Ve MO REV
AIRDRYER DRAIN VALVE
COMPRESSOR 58 BLK 61697 C
SCALE! 110[VEIGHT: [SHEET L OF 1
8 7 6 5 p T 3 i




